Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk
(T253X2512G06C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6512G6C101)

240GB INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ512G0OC101)

Marka

Team

Team

Inno 3d

Team

5+

Stok

Fiyat

42,26 USD

45,68 USD

19,95 USD

34,54 USD



